Sweet Grass County

Dishursement Detail Lisﬁng Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020 Sort By: Check
Fiscal Year: 2020-2024 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00

[T} print Employee Vendor Names 7] exclude Voided Checks [T Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
677615  12/03/2020 1067 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V403438 2160.000.000.450200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $500.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC

Check Total: $500.00

677616 12/03/2020 1068 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V206173 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $27.57

677816 12/03/2020 1068 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V206173 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $5.99

677616 12/03/2020 10868 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V206173 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $530.10

677616  12/03/2020 1088 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V206173 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $368.00

677616 12/03/2020 1068 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V206173 1000.000.200.410300.200 GEN JP SUPPLIES $210.78

877616 12/03/2020 1068 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V206173 1000.000.210.410360.200 GEN CITY SUPPLIES $105.83

677616  12/03/2020 10868 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V206173 1000.000.230.411100.200 GEN CO ATTY SUPPLIES $152.34

677616 12/03/2020 1068 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V206173 1000.000.600.411800.222 GEN CO-WIDE COVID-19 $56.14

SUPPLIES

677616  12/03/2020 1068 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V206173 2180.000.000.410331.200 DIST CT SUPPLIES $11.68

677616  12/03/2020 1068 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V206173 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $161.38

Check Total: $1,629.81

677617  12/03/2020 1068 ACE HARDWARE V437235 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $475.72

677617 12/03/2020 1068 ACE HARDWARE V437235 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $121.24

677617  12/03/2020 1068 ACE HARDWARE V437235 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $18.58

677617  12/03/2020 1068 ACE HARDWARE V437235 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $564.66

677617 12/03/2020 1068 ACE HARDWARE V437235 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $11.74

677617 12/03/2020 1068 ACE HARDWARE V437235 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $7.82

677617  12/03/2020 1068 ACE HARDWARE V437235 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $43.16

Check Total: $1,242.92

677618 12/03/2020 1068 AYERS, RACHEL V439953 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $40.00

Check Total: $40.00

677619 12/03/2020 1068 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V185188 2290.000.000.450400.200 sub $49.00

Check Total: $49.00

677620 12/03/2020 1068 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 50609, 50608,50598 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $253.15

CONTRACT
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Check Total: $253.15

677621 12/03/2020 1068 BROWNLEE ROCHELLE V174279 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $40.00
Check Total: $40.00

677623 12/03/2020 1068 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0005114112320 2300.000.240.420100.220 LAW ENF MISC $28.00
Check Total: $28.00

677624  12/03/2020 1088 CITY OF BIG TIMBER 101 2220.000.000.460100.360 LIBRARY EXP 1/2 $24,513.00
677624  12/03/2020 1068 CITY OF BIG TIMBER 101 2340.000.000.420400.780 LIBRARY EXP 1/2 $5,414.00
Check Total: $29,927.00

677625 12/03/2020 1068 COMFORTABLE HOME 00041 2110.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $72.00
877625 12/03/2020 1068 COMFORTABLE HOME 00041 2130.000.300.430200.231 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $48.00
Check Total: $120.00

677626 12/03/2020 1068 CR MOBILE REPAIR LLC 387-1 2340.000.000.420400.230 F-11 AIR LEAK $360.70
Check Total: $360.70

677627 12/03/2020 1068 FORT THE V719770 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $20.19
677627 12/03/2020 1068 FORT THE V718770 2711.000.240.420100.200 SEACH AND RES $40.78
Check Total: $60.97

677628 12/03/2020 1068 GENERAL DISTRIBUTING 00940584 2110.000.300.430200.232 LIQUID N2 DEWERS $33.66

COMPANY
677628 12/03/2020 1068 GENERAL DISTRIBUTING 00940584 2130.000.300.430200.230 LIQUID N2 DEWERS $22.44
COMPANY

Check Total: $56.10

677629 12/03/2020 1068 GENERAL FUND-DESRENT V26254 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00

677630 12/03/2020 1068 HURLEY, LORETTA V274232 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00

677631 12/03/2020 1068 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V902219 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $188.64
677631  12/03/2020 1068 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V802219 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $113.38
677631 12/03/2020 1068 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V802219 2110.000.300.430200.200 SHOP RUG $60.30
677631 12/03/2020 1068 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V802219 2130.000.300.430200.200 SHOP RUG $60.30
677631 12/03/2020 1068 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V802219 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $33.28
Check Total: $455.90

677632 12/03/2020 1068 KENCO SECURITY 2261472 1000.000.600.411800.230 MONITORING ALARM $29.95
Check Total: $29.95
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677633 12/03/2020 1088 KING MARC V845240 2290.000.000.450400.370 EXT SVC TRAVEL $642.27
Check Total: $642.27

877634 12/03/2020 1068 LEHRKINDS 215214,1762970 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $43.50
Check Total: $43.50

677635 12/03/2020 1068 MONTANA DEPT OF /623487 2900.000,000.411800.214 ANNUAL REPORT FILING FEE $1,700.00

ADMINISTRATION

Check Total: $1,700.00

677636 12/03/2020 1068 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE - 2 V861732 2290.000.000.450400.398 EXT SYC CONTRACTED SVCS $2,601.55
Check Total: $2,601.55

B77637 12/03/2020 1068 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY IN1520053 2340.000.000.420400.230 SCBA FLOW TESTS $1,330.00

SERVICES

Check Total: $1,330.00

677638 12/03/2020 1068 NOVOTNY DEANNA V110161 1000.000.130.410600.388 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $40.00
Check Total: $40.00

577639  12/03/2020 1068 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER VBT79547 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC FACILITY DUE TO $13,240.00

OTHERS

Check Total: $13,240.00

877640 12/03/2020 1068 RC AUTOBODY 8182 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE 7 REPAIR $4,997.16
Check Total: $4,997.16

677641 12/03/2020 1068 REMBOLD RANDY D 112 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $185.00
677641 12/03/2020 1068 REMBOLD RANDY D 112 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $135.00
Check Total: $320.00

677642 12/03/2020 1068 RITER JUDY V480962 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $40.00
Check Total: $40.00

677643 12/03/2020 1068 ROCKEMAN BETHEA V57261 1000.000.130.410600.389 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $40.00
Check Total: $40.00

677644  12/03/2020 1068 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V441288 1000.000.180.411201.398 GEN ANNEX JANITOR SVC $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00

677645 12/03/2020 1068 ggHAEFFER MANUFACTURING AEQ2611-INV1 2110.000.300.430200.231 55 GALLON DRUM $770.61
677645 12/03/2020 1068 (S)gHAEFFER MANUFACTURING AEQ2611-INV1 2130.000.300.430200.231 55 GALLON DRUM $171.25
677645 12/03/2020 1068 S‘égHAEFFER MANUFACTURING AEQ26711-INV1 2820.000.300.430200.231 55 GALLON DRUM $1,198.73
Check Total: $2,140.58
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677646  12/03/2020 1068 SMITH DONNA V857266 1000.000.130.410600.398 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
877647  12/03/2020 1068 STEPHENS AUTO V754486 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $432.82
677647 12/03/2020 1068 STEPHENS AUTO V754486 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $288.54
677647 12/03/2020 1068 STEPHENS AUTO V754486 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $22.47
677647 12/03/2020 1068 STEPHENS AUTO V754486 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $112.50
Check Total: $856.33
877648 12/03/2020 1068 g\gig’!’ GRASS CONSERVATION V412094 2999.000.000.411850.780 REIMBURSE MEETING ROOM $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
677649  12/03/2020 1068 SWEET GRASS TIRE V861825 2900.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD REPAIR/MAINT $1,797.00
Check Total: $1,797.00
877650 12/03/2020 1068 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 404828 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $179.89
CONTRACT
Check Total: $179.89
877651 12/03/2020 1068 TOLLEFSON KIMBERLY V227160 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $20.00
Check Total: $20.00
677652 12/03/2020 1068 TOUCH OF SUNSHINE V120126 2900.000.000.411800.214 PILT MISC EXP $60.00
Check Total: $60.00
677653 12/03/2020 1068 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V712297 1000.000.600.411800.222 GEN CO-WIDE COVID-19 $680.71
SUPPLIES
677653 12/03/2020 1068 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V712297 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $225.80
677653  12/03/2020 1068 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V712297 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $150.54
877653 12/03/2020 1068 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V712287 2240.000.000.430800.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $18.13
Check Total: $1,085.18
677654 12/03/2020 1068 WEX BANK 68954867 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $28.68
677654 12/03/2020 1068 WEX BANK 88954867 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $28.68
677654  12/03/2020 1068 WEX BANK 68954867 1000.000.260.420800.370 GEN CORONER TRAV $44.80
677654 12/03/2020 1068 WEX BANK 68954867 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $1,194.37
677654 12/03/2020 1068 WEX BANK 68954867 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $232.24
677654 12/03/2020 1068 WEX BANK 68954867 2160.000.000.460200.231 FAIR FUEL & OlL EXPENSE $26.58
877654 12/03/2020 1068 WEX BANK 68954867 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OIL $28.67
Printed:  01/07/2021 3:18:33 PM Report:  ptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.4.08 Page: 4



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[:} Print Employee Vendor Mames

[T] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020
Voucher Range:

[T Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

{71 Inciude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
677654 12/03/2020 1068 WEX BANK 68954867 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUFL & OIL $2,198.69
677654  12/03/2020 1068 WEX BANK 68954867 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OlL $311.10
877654 12/03/2020 1068 WEX BANK 68954867 2711.000.240.420100.200 SAR SUPPLIES $7.80
677654 12/03/2020 1068 WEX BANK 68954867 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OlL $1,891.09

Check Total: $5,992.70

677655 12/10/2020 1070 ARCASEARCH 27008-08 2393.000.130.410940.200 COMPASS RESEARCH SITE $1,750.00

ANMNUAL FEE

Check Total: $1,750.00

877656 12/10/2020 1070 BIG TIMBER GLASS 16878 2110.000.300.430200.232 WINDSHIELD REPLACE $198.00
677656 12/10/2020 1070 BIG TIMBER GLASS 15878 2130.000.300.430200.230 WINDSHIELD REPLACE $132.00
Check Total: $330.00

677657 12/10/2020 1070 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V840529 1000.000.120.410540.331 TREAS ADV $150.00
Check Total: $150.00

677658 12/10/2020 1070 CHAPPEL, JENNIFER V869831 2760.000.000.440100.200 LAMP FOR OFFICE $49.99
Check Total: $49.99

677659 12/10/2020 1070 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V91480 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC $277.40
677659 12/10/2020 1070 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V91480 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $631.91
877659 12/10/2020 1070 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V91480 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $97.56
677659 12/10/2020 1070 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V91480 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $251.24
677659 12/10/2020 1070 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V91480 2300.000.240.420100.341 L AW ENF ELECTRIC $32.91
677659 12/10/2020 1070 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V91480 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $248.58
Check Total: $1,539.60

677660 12/10/2020 1070 CONNOLLY, PAT V233030 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $157.50
Check Total: $157.50

677661 12/10/2020 1070 CRAZY NOTTO LLC V637218 2843.000.500.431100.200 2019 URBAN SPURGE $272.50

SUPPLIES
Check Total: $272.50
677662 12/10/2020 1070 CROSSWINDS HEATING & V268235 1000.000.180.411201.366 SERVICE REPAIR HEATING $709.50
COOLING LLC SYSTEM

Check Total: $709.50

677663 12/10/2020 1070 CSSi OFFICE SUPPLIES V420094 1000.000.230.411100.200 GEN CO ATTY SUPPLIES $17.00
Check Total: $17.00
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677664 12/10/2020 1070 GRANITE TCS 6098 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $30.00
Check Total: $30.00

877665 12/10/2020 1070 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING 22790 4308.000.000.430243.932 TSEP OLD BOULDER BRIDGE $10,507.20
Check Totak: $10,507.20

877666 12/10/2020 1070 GUSTS 10230 2300.000.240.420100.226 HAT $11.98
Check Total: $11.99

677667  12/10/2020 1070 HUILLBURT, TOM & NANCY V82436 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $500.00
Check Total: $500.00

677668 12/10/2020 1070 MACAA 2021 MEMBERSHIP 2290.000.000.450400.200 AGENT DUES $105.00
Check Total: $105.00

677669  12/10/2020 1070 MADISON TOOLS Ve7817 2110.000.300.430200.229 15: 3/8 SET UNIVERSOAL 45 $138.54
677669 12/10/2020 1070 MADISON TOOLS ve7817 2130.000.300.430200.22¢ 15" 3/8 SET 45 UNIVERSAL $92.36
Check Total: $230.90

877670  12/10/2020 1070 MONTANA PETERBILT 01P121665 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE TANKER $264.50
Check Total: $264.50

677671 12/10/2020 1070 MONTANA STOCKGROWERS  DEC 1 2155.000.000.440700.390 PRED ANIMAL CATTLE EXP $7,773.75

ASSOCIATION
Check Total: $7,773.75
677672 1211012020 1070 MONTANA WOOLGROWERS DEC 1 2153.000.000.440600.390 PRED AMNIMAL SHEEP EXP $1,023.30
ASSOCIATION

Check Total: $1,023.30

677673  12/10/2020 1070 ggggﬁ}NEST INDUSTRIAL 1539344 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $4.85
877673 12/10/12020 1070 ?gg;{g&\f\lEST INDUSTRIAL 1539344 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDCE REPAIR/MAINT $3.23
Check Total: $8.08

677674  12/10/2020 1070 PARK COUNTY ACCOUNTING 1175 1000.000.160.440100.398 SANITARIAN SERVICES $8,888.26
Check Total: $8,988.26

877675 12/10/2020 1070 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V388683 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $87.76
677675 12/10/2020 1070 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V388683 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $32.29
Check Total: $120.05

877676 12/10/12020 1070 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V549632 2300.000.240.420230.200 JAIL LAUNDRY $14.40
Check Total: $14.40

677677 12/10/2020 1070 PITNEY BOWES V552571 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $395.73
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677677 12/10/2020 1070 PITNEY BOWES V552571 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $707.61
Check Total: $1,103.34
677678 12/10/2020 1070 PRECISION REPAIR & V44502 2300.000.240.420100.232 OIL CHANGE AND TIRES $995.11
FABRICATION
Check Total: $995.11
677679 12/10/2020 1070 PRUDENCE ALLEN GILDROY V225444 1000.000.230.411100.358 GEN CO ATTY WITNESS $328.00
Check Total: $328.00
677680 12/10/2020 1070 REPUBLIC SERVICES #8982 0892-000800526 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $96.72
Check Total $96.72
677681 12/10/2020 1070 ROCKMOUNT RESEARCH & 1258138 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $627.33
ALLOYS INC
677681 12/10/2020 1070 ROCKMOUNT RESEARCH & 1258138 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $418.22
ALLOYS INC
Check Total: $1,045.55
677682 12/10/2020 1070 STROM & ASSOCIATES P.C. V625598 1000.000.170.410532.353 AUDIT FY 19-20 FINAL $1,800.00
PAYMENT
677682 12/10/2020 1070 STROM & ASSOCIATES P.C. V625598 2900.000.000.410550.350 AUDIT FY 19-20 FINAL $1,800.00
PAYMENT
Check Total: $3,600.00
677683  12/10/2020 1070 TECH ELECT 42066 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $158.09
Check Total: $158.09
677684 12/10/2020 1070 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 404871, 404876 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $485.00
CONTRACT
Check Total; $485.00
677685 12/10/2020 1070 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BB144134, 145199 2110.000.300.430200.232 FILTERS PUMP ELEMENTS $218.22
577685 12/10/2020 1070 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BB144134, 145199 2130.000.300.430200.230 FILTERS ELEMENTS PUMP $145.48
Check Total: $363.70
677686 12/10/2020 1070 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V554391 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $673.39
677686 12/10/2020 1070 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V554391 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $447.03
677686 12/10/2020 1070 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V554391 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
677686 12/10/2020 1070 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V554391 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
677686 12/10/2020 1070 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V554391 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLFOD TELEPHONE $44.60
677686 12/10/2020 1070 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V554391 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $123.50
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Check Total $1,450.53

677687  12/10/2020 1070 TRUENORTH STEEL B100000023154 2110.000.300.430200.427 ROAD CATTLEGUARDS $890.00
Check Total: $990.00

677688 12/10/2020 1070 VERIZON WIRELESS 9867235713 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.82
677688  12/10/2020 1070 VERIZON WIRELESS 9867235713 2300.000.240.420100.345 LAW ENF TELEPHONE $374.86
677688 12/10/2020 1070 VERIZON WIRELESS 9867235713 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $20.82
677688 12/10/2020 1070 VERIZON WIRELESS 9867977743 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CIVIL. DEF PHONE $27.37
877688 12/10/2020 1070 VERIZON WIRELESS 9867977743 2271.000.000.440410.200 MENTAL HEALTH SUPPLIES $13.69
677688  12/10/2020 1070 VERIZON WIRELESS 9867977743 2800.000.000.440540.200 ALCOHOL REHAB SUPPLIES $13.69
677688  12/10/2020 1070 VERIZON WIRELESS 9867977743 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $27.37
Check Total: $498.62

677689 12/17/2020 1071  ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 5854 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00

677680 12/17/2020 1071 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V44094 1000.000.400.411301.340 GEN COMM GRYCLF $237.35

COOPERATIVE
Check Total: $237.35
677691 12/17/2020 1071 BIG STATE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 1415955 2140.000.500.431100.200 GLOVES FOR 2021 SPRAY $159.70
YEAR
Check Total: $159.70
677692 12/17/2020 1071  BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 50657,50658 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $240.16
CONTRACT

Check Total: $240.16

8677693 12/17/2020 1071 BOZEMAN HEALTH V285958 2300.000.240.420230.200 LAW ENF PRISONER CARE $2,676.40
Check Total: $2,676.40

677694 12/17/2020 1071 CENTURY TEL V648332 2850.000.000.420750.340 911 SERVICE PROVIDER $572.67
Check Total: $572.67

677695 12/17/2020 1071 COMFORTABLE HOME 000406 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $108.00
677695 12/17/2020 1071 COMFORTABLE HOME 000406 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $72.00
Check Total: $180.00

677696 12/17/2020 1071 CONMOLLY, JESSIE V642406 1000.000.200.410300.370 ALTERNATIVES QUARTERLY $24.15
677696 12/17/2020 1071 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V642406 1000.000.210.410360.370 ALTERNATIVES QUARTLERY $24.15
Check Total: $48.30

Printed:  01/07/2021 3:18:33 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.4.08 Page: 8



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020
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$0.00

7] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

877697 12/17/2020 1071 CRAZY MOUNTAIN 3272 2110.000.300.430200.200 RENTAL 750 POST POUNDER $54.00
FABRICATION

677697 12/17/2020 1071 CRAZY MOUNTAIN 3272 2130.000.300.430200.200 RENTAL 750 POST POUNDER $36.00
FABRICATION

Check Total: $90.00

677698 12/17/2020 1071 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 1981,1975 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $80.00

677688 12/17/2020 1071  CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 1981,1975 2170.000.000.430300.360 AIRPORT UPKEEP $55.00

Check Total: $135.00

677699 12/17/2020 1071 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 6713 2850.000.000.420750.340 911 SERVICE PROVIDER $660.00

Check Total: $660.00

877700 12/17/2020 1071 gé;%gt\s COUNTY DETENTION V476419 2300.000.240.420230.200 INMATE HOUSING $16.90

677700 12/17/2020 1071 gélh_d%_AE’gN COUNTY DETENTION V476419 2300.000.240.420230.392 LAW ENF PRISONER BOARD $4,500.00

Check Total: $4,516.90

677701  12M7/2020 1071 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V445671 2280.000.000.450300.230 ELECTRICAL WORK HOSP $641.35

HOUSE

Check Total: $641.35

677702  12/17/2020 1071 LEHRKINDS 1776993 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $74.25

Check Total: $74.25

677703 12/17/12020 1071 MACo V101636 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENF INMATE INS $61.20

Check Total: $61.20

B77704 12/17/2020 1071 MENTAL HEALTH CENTER V447616 2800.000.000.440540.350 ALCOHOL REHAB MENTAL $3,022.00

HEALTH

Check Total: $3,022.00

677705 12/17/2020 1071 Employee Vendor CATERING 2500.000.000.411800.214 CHRISTMAS PARTY $103.50

877705 12/17/2020 1071 Employee Vendor V605311 1000.000.150.411600.370 GEN SUP OF SCH $138.00

Check Total: $241.50

677706  12/17/2020 1071 gﬂgg\%zﬁg EMERGENCY IN1525633 2340.000.000.420400.200 SURVIVIOR FLASHLLIGHTS $708.00

Check Totat: $708.00

877707 12/17/2020 1071 NATIONAL DISTRICT V294322 1000.000.230.411100.330 GEN CO ATTY DUES/SUBS $105.00

ATTORNEYS ASSN
Check Total: $105.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

{:] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

"] Exclude Voided Checks
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[T} include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
677708 12/17/2020 1071 Eéif? ECF?UNTY DETENTION V592624 2300.000.240.420230.200 LAW ENF PRISONER CARE $170.51
677708 12/17/2020 1071 gﬁgi? ECF?UNTY DETENTION V592624 2300.000.240.420230.392 LAW ENF PRISONER BOARD $975.00

Check Total: $1,145.51
877709 12/17/2020 1071 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO VEHICLE 2300.000.240.420100.220 VEHICLE REG SHERIFF $122.32
REGISTRATION
Check Total: $122.32
677710 1211712020 1071 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER TAXES 2235.000.000.440300.780 PMC FACILITY PYMT TO PMC $333,750.98
il
677710  12/17/2020 1071 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V628075 2300.000.240.420141.229 BLOOD DRAW $78.00
Check Total: $333,828.98
677711 1211712020 1071 PRECISION REPAIR & V331201 1000.000.260.420800.232 AC REPAIR $330.98
FABRICATION
Check Total: $330.98
677712 12/17/2020 1071 REFLEX PROTECT 1289 1000.000.600.411800.200 REFLEX PROTECT GEL SPRAY $1,024.32
Check Total: $1,024.32
677713 12/17/2020 1071 Employee Vendor V4986393 2300.000.240.420100.372 LAW ENF VEHICLE LEASE $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
677714 1211712020 1071 STENBERG FUNERAL HOME 2020-81 1000.000.170.450136.396 GEN BURIAL OF INDIGENT $1,055.00
677714 12/17/2020 1071 STENBERG FUNERAL HOME 2020-COR 1000.000.260,420800.200 1 ROLL OF BODY ENVELOPES $135.00
Check Total: $1,190.00
677715 1211712020 1071 SWEET GRASS CONSERVATION V214105 7350.000.000.212500.000 SOIL CONSERVATION DUE $7,545.25
DISTR TO OTHERS
Check Total: $7,545.25
677716 12/17/2020 1071 TONY'S SALES SERVICE & 00000605 2711.000.240.420100.232 PARTS SEARCH AND RESCUE $1,264.67
REPAIR REPAIR
Check Total: $1,264.67
877717 12/23/2020 1074 GRANITETCS 6235 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $202.50
Check Total: $202.50
677718 12/23/2020 1074 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING 22679 2110.000.300.430200.388 FISHER GRAVEL PIT $26.40
677718 12/23/2020 1074 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING 22679 2130.000.300.430200.398 FISHER GRAVEL PIT $17.60
Check Total: $44.00
677718 12/23/2020 1074 LIVINGSTON FIRE SERVICE ARO01060 2160.000.000.460200.230 KITCHEN CHECK UP $20.00
Printed: 01/07/2021 3:18:33 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.4.08 10



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:
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CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total $20.00
677720 12/23/2020 1074 MACR TREASURER V80375 1000.000.130.410550.200 DUES $675.00
Check Total: $675.00
677721  12/23/2020 1074 MID AMERICAN RESEARCH 0719373-IN 2110.000.300.430200.232 BRAKER CLEANER ANTI $184.62
CHEMICAL
Check Total: $184.62
677722 1212312020 1074 OIE MOTOR 76454 1000.000.400.411300.340 TIN CAN HILL REPEATER $301.00
SITE
Check Total: $301.00
677723  12/23/2020 1074 Employee Vendor V156624 2900.000.000.411800.214 CHRISTMAS PARTY SUPPLIES $86.97
Check Total: $86.97
677724 12/23/2020 1074 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V900591 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC FACILITY DUE TO $12,840.00
OTHERS
677724 12/23/2020 1074 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V800591 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC FACILITY DUETO $26.00
OTHERS
Check Total: $12,866.00
677725 12/23/2020 1074 PROFICIENT PLUMBING & 4592 1000.000.180.411201.366 CLEAR MAIN SEWER LINE $150.00
HEATING DRAIN
Check Total: $150.00
677726 12/23/2020 1074 THE TRUCK SHOP OF BILLINGS 37545 2110.000.300.430200.232 WHEELS $460.00
Check Total: $460.00
677727 12/23/2020 1074 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-317739 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
677728 12/30/2020 1075 AG-NEWS 17113 2300.000.240.420100.330 LAW ENF PUB/SUB/DUES $99.00
Check Total: $99.00
677729 12/30/2020 1075 BALCO UNIFORM CO.INC. V146679 2300.000.240.420100.226 ARMOR SKIN $98.51
Check Total: $98.51
677730  12/30/2020 1075 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 50711,50712,50713 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $563.32
CONTRACT
Check Total: $563.32
677731 12/30/2020 1075 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V914604 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $500.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC
Check Total: $500.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
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677732  12/30/2020 1075 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 005114082320 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLETV $28.00
Check Total: $28.00

677733  12/30/2020 1075 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC V79644 2300.000.240.420100.220 CACE $2,254.00
Check Total: $2,254.00

677734  12/30/2020 1075 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V304399 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00

677735 12/30/2020 1075 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING 23122 4308.000.000.430243.932 TSEP OLD BOULDER BRIDGE $12,995.65
Check Total: $12,995.65

677736  12/30/2020 1075 HURLEY, LORETTA V830165 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00

677737  12/30/2020 1075 -STATE TRUCK CENTER V290948 2900.000.300.430200.940 DOWRN PAYMENT 2022 $15,000.00

DUMP TRUCK

Check Total: $15,000.00

677738 12/30/2020 1075 KENCO SECURITY 1363871 1000.000.600.411800.230 GEN CO-WIDE REP $29.85
Check Total: $28.95

677739  12/30/2020 1075 LEHRKINDS 216761 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $10.50
Check Total: $10.50

677740  12/30/2020 1075 MODERN MARKETING MMI140043 2300.000.240.420100.200 EACE MASK $113.54
Check Total: $113.54

677741 12/30/2020 1075 MONTANA-WYOMING SYSTEMS 36879 1000.000.180.411201.386 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $300.00
Check Total: $300.00

677742 12/30/2020 1075 WMSU EXTENSION SERVICE -2 JAN 21 2260.000.000.450400.398 EXT SVC CONTRACTED SVCS $2,601.55
Check Total: $2,601.55

677743  12/30/2020 1075 MNORTHWESTERN ENERGY V609207 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $1,285.81
677743  12/30/2020 1075 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V609207 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $1,147.96
677743 12/30/2020 1075 NORTHWESTERMN ENERGY V809207 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00
677743 12/30/2020 1075 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V609207 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $88.53
677743  12/30/2020 1075 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V609207 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $218.29
677743  12/30/2020 1076 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V609207 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $128.91
677743 12/30/2020 1075 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V609207 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $222.62
677743 12/30/2020 1075 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V809207 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $40.46
877743  12/30/2020 1075 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V609207 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $257.93
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{77 include Non Check Batches
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677743 1213012020 1075 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V609207 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $5.80
677743 12/30/2020 1075 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V609207 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $105.65
677743  12/30/2020 1075 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V609207 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $100.67
677743 12/30/2020 1075 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V609207 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $901.78

Check Total: $4,564 .41

677744  12/30/2020 1075 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V285762 2300.000.240.420141.229 BLOOD DRAW WEBBER $26.00
Check Total: $26.00

677745 12/30/2020 1075 PRECISION REPAIR & 25630,25621,25598 1000.000.260.420800.232 OIL CHANGES $223.38

FABRICATION

Check Total: $223.38

677746  12/30/2020 1075 PURCHASE POWER V147325 2500.000.000.410500.200 PILT POSTAGE METER $2,015.00
Check Total: $2,015.00

877747 12/30/2020 1075 REMBOLD RANDY D 117 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $185.00
677747  12/30/2020 1075 REMBOLD RANDY D 117 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX CONTRACTS $135.00
Check Total: $320.00
677748 12/30/2020 1075 Employee Vendor V857613 2300.000.240.420100.372 LAW ENF VEHICLE LEASE $600.00
Check Total: $600.00

677749 12/30/2020 1075 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V686252 1000.000.180.411201.398 GEN ANNEX JANITOR SVC $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00

677750 12/30/2020 1075 STATE OF MONT V354760 1000.000.260.420800.351 GEN CORONER $1,500.00

INVEST /AUTOSPY
Check Total: $1,500.00
677751 12/30/2020 1075 U BAR GUNS AND AMMO LLC V164941 2300.000.240.420100.200 AMMO $352.00
Check Total: $352.00
677752 12/30/2020 1075 WESTERN AG REPORTER SUB RENEWAL 2800.000.100.410100.330 1 YEAR SUB $55.00
Check Total: $55.00
877754 12/31/2020 1076 YELLOWSTONE COUNTY V218638 2300.000.240.420230.315 LAW ENF PRISONER $160.00
SHERIFF'S OFFICE TRANSPORT

Check Total: $160.00

Bank Total: $548,469.56
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Mame:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020 SortBy: Check
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{1 Print Employee Vendor Names [[] Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks [} include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Voided Checks
677622 1210312020 1068 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK VOID 2160.000.000.202100.000 YOID: PAID TWICE $500.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC
Check Total: $500.00
877753 12/30/2020 1075 YELLOWSTONE COUNTY VOID 2300.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong amount $200.00
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
Check Total: $200.00
Voided Checks Total: $700.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range:  12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020  SortBy: Check
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 Voucher Range: - Doflar Limit:  $0.00
[] Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks (1 Exclude Manual Checks [ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount

1000 $41,487.66

2110 $5,811.26

2130 $1,898.02

2140 $1,549.83

2153 $1,023.30

2155 $7,773.75

2160 $1,272.21

2170 $362.62

2180 $11.68

2220 $24,513.00

2235 $359,856.98

2240 $152.89

2271 $34.51

2280 $641.35

2290 $5,988.37

2300 $17,138.29

2340 $13,708.80

2386 $302.50

2393 $1,750.00

2711 $1,313.25

2760 $49.89

2800 $3,056.51

2820 $3,089.82

2843 $272.50

2850 $1,232.67

2800 $23,818.70

2999 $200.00

4308 $23,502.85

7350 $7,545.25

Fund Totals: $549,469.56
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[T] erint Employee Vendor Names

Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

VYoucher Range: -

™1 Exclude Voided Checks

7] Exclude Manuat Checks

Sort By: Check
Dollar Limit:  $0.00
7] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total $549 469.56
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